
DOCKET NO. 020344-SU 

APPLICATION OF KEY HAVEN UTILITY CORPORATION 
FOR A RATE INCREASE IN MONROE COUNTY 

AMENDED 
EXHIBIT 7 

FINAL RATE TARIFF SHEETS 

ORIGINAL AND 3 COPIES 



KEY HAVEN UTILITY CORPORATION 
WASTEWATER TARIFF 

SECOND REVISED SHEET NO. 16.0 
CANCELS FIRST REVISED SHEET NO. 16.0 

RESIDENTIAL SERVICE 
RATE SCHEDULE RS 

AVAILABILITY - 

APPLICABILITY - 

LIMITATIONS - 

RATES - 

METER SIZE 

Available throughout the area served by the Company. 

For wastewater service for all purposes in private residences and 
individually metered apartment units. 

Subject to all of the rules and regulations of this tariff and general 
rules and regulations of the Commission. 

(Monthly) 

Base Facilitv Charge 

5/8" x 3/4" 
1 I' 

1 Y2" 
2" 
3 
4" 
6" 
8" 

$ 26.96 
$ 67.40 
$ 134.80 
$ 215.68 
$ 431.36 
$ 674.00 
$1,348.00 
$2,156.80 

Gallonage Charge Per 1,000 gallons $ 7.45 

MINIMUM CHARGE - Base Facility Charge 

TERMS OF PAYMENT - Bills are due and payable when rendered and be come 
delinquent if not paid within twenty (20) days. After five (5) 
working days written notice is mailed to the customer separate 
and apart from any other bill, service may then be discontinued. 

EFFECTIVE DATE: 

TYPE OF FILING: Rate Case 

A. WAYNE LUJAN 
Issuing Officer 

PRESIDENT 
Title 



KEY HAVEN UTILITY CORPORATION 
WASTEWATER TARIFF 

TWENTY-SECOND REVISED SHEET NO. 17.0 
CANCELS TWENTY-FIRST REVISED SHEET NO. 17.0 

RESIDENTIAL SERVICE 

RATE SCHEDULE RS 

AVAILABILITY - Available throughout the area served by the Company. 

APPLICABILITY - For wastewater service for all purposes in private residences and 
individually metered apartment units. 

LIMITATIONS - Subject to all of the rules and regulations of this tariff and general 
rules and regulations of the Commission. 

METER SIZE Base Facilitv Charge 

All Meter Sizes $26.96 

Gallonage Charge Per 1,000 gallons 
(Maximum of 10,000 gallons) 

$ 6.34 

MINIMUM CHARGE - Base Facility Charge 

TERMS OF PAYMENT - Bills are due and payable when rendered and be come 
delinquent if not paid within twenty (20) days. After five (5 )  
working days written notice is mailed to the customer separate 
and apart from any other bill, service may then be discontinued. 

EFFECTIVE DATE: 

TYPE OF FILING: Rate Case 

A. WAYNE LUJAN 
Issuing Officer 

PRESIDENT 
Title 


